
Semester: SS 2020

UnivIS - Lehrveranstaltungsplan

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

Mo Di

HS Lukrez, De rerum
natura
(Schauer) MG1/01.02

Mi Do Fr

PS/HS Homer, Ilias
(nicht 29.5., 3.7.)

(Vogt)
U5/02.22

PS/HS Homer, Ilias
(nur 3.7., 29.5.)

(Vogt)
MG2/01.02

OS Oberseminar
Literaturwissenschaftliche
Methoden
(nur 3.7.)

(Schauer) U5/02.22

Sa

OS Oberseminar
Literaturwissenschaftliche
Methoden
(nur 4.7.)

(Schauer) U5/02.22
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